

SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES 2023

77 – the number of Pennsylvania EMS Providers known to have died in service to others.

The *Pennsylvania EMS Provider Foundation* honors their legacy by providing scholarships in support of paramedic training so that others may serve in the profession they so deeply loved. You can help ensure their sacrifice is not forgotten and give an aspiring EMS professional the opportunity to carry on in the tradition of our lost colleagues.

The Foundation provides the families of those lost in the line of duty with financial grants to help ease some of their burden. You can help ensure their loved ones are supported during this difficult time.

The *Pennsylvania EMS Memorial Bike Ride* and *Stars of Life Awards Banquet*, held collectively each year in early September, are the <u>primary fundraiser for the Foundation</u>. As a friend of EMS through personal or business relationships, we hope you can help. Please review the following options and consider the level of support that best fits your desire and ability.

\$50 to \$250 - Patron - Recognition of gratitude from the PA EMS Provider Foundation.

\$500 – Bronze – Recognition in the *Stars of Life Awards Banquet* program and on the AAP/Foundation website.

\$1000 – Silver –Banner listing of donors displayed at *PA EMS Memorial Service* at the Capitol, *Stars of Life Awards Banquet*, and rest stops along the *PA EMS Memorial Bike Ride*.

\$1500 – Gold – Name/Logo on the bike ride Support & Gear (SAG) Ambulance, Banner listing plus 4 tickets to the *Stars of Life Awards Banquet* and your name/logo prominently displayed in the banquet program.

\$2500 – Platinum – Banner and SAG Ambulance representation plus Table of 8 at the *Stars of Life Awards Banquet* and half-page ad in the banquet program.

\$5000 – Diamond – Banner and SAG Ambulance representation, Table of 8 at the *Stars of Life Awards Banquet* and Full-Page ad in banquet program, plus your logo and company link on the Foundation webpage.

The Pennsylvania EMS Provider Foundation is the philanthropic arm of the Ambulance Association of Pennsylvania.

Thank you for your support of the Foundation!

See Back, Please ----→



2023 SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

** If you want your name on the Bike Ride Support Ambulance the deadline is August 1st.

EMS Memorial Bike Ride and Stars of Life Awards Banquet

PA EMS Weekend of Recognition and Remembrance - 2023

Please choose your level of support and return the completed form to

PA EMS Provider Foundation PO Box 60183 Harrisburg, PA 17106-0183

For additional information, instructions on how to provide your logo for inclusion in various materials or payment options, contact Heather Sharar by email at executivedirector@aa-pa.org or by calling 717-512-5609

Or you can complete the sponsorship process online at https://aa-pa.org/foundation-eventsponsorships

Company Name		
Mailing Address		
Phone	Email	
Contact Person		
Patron - \$50-\$250	Gold - \$1500	
Bronze - \$500	Platinum - \$2500	
Silver - \$1000	Diamond - \$5000	
Check enclosed pay	able to <u>PA EMS Provider Foundation</u> (a 501(C)(3) organ	nization)
Or, Credit Card pay	ments can be made online	

We encourage credit card transactions at https://aa-pa.org/foundation-eventsponsorships by those able to do so. THANK YOU!